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XXV  COPA DE CLUBES DE NATACIÓN 2ª DIVISION
MADRID, 20 - 22/12/2019

Prueba 24 Fem., 400m Estilos Absoluto
21/12/2019 - 17:48 Resultados
RE 4:31.21 BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA BARCELONA 04/08/2013
Puntos: FINA 2019

Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA

1. JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula 03 C.N. Lleida 4:57.56 35,00 717
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:45.85 38.35 250m: 3:06.78 43.71 350m: 4:24.88 34.34

100m: 1:07.50 35.80 200m: 2:23.07 37.22 300m: 3:50.54 43.76 400m: 4:57.56 32.68

2. GOMEZ ESPINOSA Andrea 02 C.D. Amaya 5:13.98 32,00 610
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:51.46 40.70 250m: 3:15.36 45.48 350m: 4:39.04 37.38

100m: 1:10.76 37.88 200m: 2:29.88 38.42 300m: 4:01.66 46.30 400m: 5:13.98 34.94

3. LEBLIC GARCIA Sydney 05 C.D. El Valle 5:16.75 30,00 594
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 1:54.81 40.58 250m: 3:20.57 46.17 350m: 4:43.07 35.78

100m: 1:14.23 39.97 200m: 2:34.40 39.59 300m: 4:07.29 46.72 400m: 5:16.75 33.68

4. GAÑAN CACHADIÑA Lucia 02 A.D. Rivas Natación 5:17.41 29,00 590
50m: 34.33 34.33 150m: 1:54.77 41.83 250m: 3:21.94 46.76 350m: 4:42.84 35.66

100m: 1:12.94 38.61 200m: 2:35.18 40.41 300m: 4:07.18 45.24 400m: 5:17.41 34.57

5. ALONSO LOPEZ Sara 06 R.G.C. Covadonga 5:17.43 28,00 590
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:53.65 41.81 250m: 3:18.20 43.18 350m: 4:40.15 37.23

100m: 1:11.84 39.30 200m: 2:35.02 41.37 300m: 4:02.92 44.72 400m: 5:17.43 37.28

6. GARRETA YUSTE Judit 04 C.N. Mataro 5:18.51 27,00 584
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:52.87 41.29 250m: 3:20.63 46.67 350m: 4:43.39 36.31

100m: 1:11.58 38.52 200m: 2:33.96 41.09 300m: 4:07.08 46.45 400m: 5:18.51 35.12

7. MARTINEZ ROGLA Rosa 03 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 5:21.35 26,00 569
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:57.21 42.06 250m: 3:25.43 46.73 350m: 4:47.78 34.32

100m: 1:15.15 39.63 200m: 2:38.70 41.49 300m: 4:13.46 48.03 400m: 5:21.35 33.57

8. DOMINGUEZ CASABELLA Andrea 03 C.N. Ponteareas 5:21.54 25,00 568
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:55.51 43.24 250m: 3:22.80 45.11 350m: 4:46.97 36.41

100m: 1:12.27 38.78 200m: 2:37.69 42.18 300m: 4:10.56 47.76 400m: 5:21.54 34.57

9. CHAVES GUARDIA Carla 94 C.N. Mataro 5:22.56 24,00 563
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:55.42 43.14 250m: 3:23.34 46.13 350m: 4:45.80 37.53

100m: 1:12.28 38.36 200m: 2:37.21 41.79 300m: 4:08.27 44.93 400m: 5:22.56 36.76

10. RAMIREZ ROMERO Allison 04 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 5:25.14 23,00 549
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:55.87 44.33 250m: 3:24.56 47.17 350m: 4:49.91 37.97

100m: 1:11.54 38.64 200m: 2:37.39 41.52 300m: 4:11.94 47.38 400m: 5:25.14 35.23

11. ARMENTIA MOLINER Elisa 05 E.M. El Olivar 5:26.61 22,00 542
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 1:56.93 40.82 250m: 3:25.70 48.64 350m: 4:51.11 36.14

100m: 1:16.11 40.28 200m: 2:37.06 40.13 300m: 4:14.97 49.27 400m: 5:26.61 35.50

12. ALDEA LOPEZ Celia 05 E.M. El Olivar 5:27.17 21,00 539
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:55.85 43.66 250m: 3:26.51 48.82 350m: 4:51.31 36.13

100m: 1:12.19 38.75 200m: 2:37.69 41.84 300m: 4:15.18 48.67 400m: 5:27.17 35.86

13. CARBALLO GONZALEZ Sofia 06 C.N. Ponteareas 5:28.47 20,00 533
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 2:02.30 45.61 250m: 3:29.21 43.10 350m: 4:52.34 37.46

100m: 1:16.69 41.69 200m: 2:46.11 43.81 300m: 4:14.88 45.67 400m: 5:28.47 36.13
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Prueba 24, Fem., 400m Estilos, Absoluto

Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA

14. GARCIA ROZA Lucia 03 R.G.C. Covadonga 5:28.89 19,00 531
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:58.77 43.38 250m: 3:25.59 45.17 350m: 4:50.64 39.30

100m: 1:15.39 40.49 200m: 2:40.42 41.65 300m: 4:11.34 45.75 400m: 5:28.89 38.25

15. AULINAS PRAT Clara 01 C.N. Olot 5:29.54 18,00 528
50m: 34.29 34.29 150m: 1:57.76 41.10 250m: 3:27.42 49.29 350m: 4:53.67 36.94

100m: 1:16.66 42.37 200m: 2:38.13 40.37 300m: 4:16.73 49.31 400m: 5:29.54 35.87

16. LOPEZ SIMON Andrea 04 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 5:29.60 17,00 527
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:54.17 42.81 250m: 3:24.83 48.79 350m: 4:53.37 38.57

100m: 1:11.36 38.01 200m: 2:36.04 41.87 300m: 4:14.80 49.97 400m: 5:29.60 36.23

17. GÓMEZ GINER Sofia 05 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 5:30.77 16,00 522
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:59.20 45.44 250m: 3:28.43 45.24 350m: 4:53.83 39.06

100m: 1:13.76 40.31 200m: 2:43.19 43.99 300m: 4:14.77 46.34 400m: 5:30.77 36.94

18. MARGUÍ SOLÀ Núria 05 C.N. Olot 5:35.16 15,00 501
50m: 34.74 34.74 150m: 1:58.61 42.15 250m: 3:29.09 49.28 350m: 4:58.17 37.61

100m: 1:16.46 41.72 200m: 2:39.81 41.20 300m: 4:20.56 51.47 400m: 5:35.16 36.99

19. SERNA RANZ Ariadna 01 A.D. Rivas Natación 5:35.37 14,00 500
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:57.26 44.29 250m: 3:28.64 47.58 350m: 4:57.80 38.09

100m: 1:12.97 40.00 200m: 2:41.06 43.80 300m: 4:19.71 51.07 400m: 5:35.37 37.57

20. CORDENTE FERNANDEZ Esther 05 C.D. El Valle 5:35.41 13,00 500
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:59.43 46.37 250m: 3:32.25 48.64 350m: 4:59.90 38.76

100m: 1:13.06 39.25 200m: 2:43.61 44.18 300m: 4:21.14 48.89 400m: 5:35.41 35.51

21. HERRERO LOPEZ Elena 03 C.N. Vallirana 5:36.73 12,00 494
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 2:04.42 45.92 250m: 3:34.94 46.52 350m: 5:02.61 39.34

100m: 1:18.50 43.34 200m: 2:48.42 44.00 300m: 4:23.27 48.33 400m: 5:36.73 34.12

22. VILADEGUT FARRAN Nuria 03 C.N. Lleida 5:37.71 11,00 490
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:59.69 44.85 250m: 3:30.64 47.29 350m: 4:58.57 38.92

100m: 1:14.84 41.25 200m: 2:43.35 43.66 300m: 4:19.65 49.01 400m: 5:37.71 39.14

23. VEGA MENDIVIL Maialen 02 C.D. Amaya 5:42.29 10,00 471
50m: 36.45 36.45 150m: 2:05.04 43.73 250m: 3:35.63 47.57 350m: 5:04.70 40.39

100m: 1:21.31 44.86 200m: 2:48.06 43.02 300m: 4:24.31 48.68 400m: 5:42.29 37.59

24. LLIDO FERNANDEZ Paula 06 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 5:44.36 9,00 462
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 2:03.96 44.71 250m: 3:35.88 48.29 350m: 5:06.04 40.75

100m: 1:19.25 45.10 200m: 2:47.59 43.63 300m: 4:25.29 49.41 400m: 5:44.36 38.32

25. SABELLA Giulia 99 Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 5:48.36 8,00 447
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 2:00.25 47.90 250m: 3:38.69 51.53 350m: 5:10.65 38.17

100m: 1:12.35 39.53 200m: 2:47.16 46.91 300m: 4:32.48 53.79 400m: 5:48.36 37.71

26. MORALES PEREA Carolina 04 C.N. Leganes 5:50.88 7,00 437
50m: 37.35 37.35 150m: 2:07.45 46.07 250m: 3:40.82 49.29 350m: 5:12.55 40.74

100m: 1:21.38 44.03 200m: 2:51.53 44.08 300m: 4:31.81 50.99 400m: 5:50.88 38.33

27. HUERTAS LORENTE Celia 03 C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real 5:54.34 6,00 424
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 2:04.59 47.54 250m: 3:40.35 50.61 350m: 5:14.44 41.76

100m: 1:17.05 42.10 200m: 2:49.74 45.15 300m: 4:32.68 52.33 400m: 5:54.34 39.90
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28. NAVARRO LOPEZ Alba 03 C.N. Vallirana 6:00.78 5,00 402
50m: 37.72 37.72 150m: 2:11.16 48.96 250m: 3:48.44 50.29 350m: 5:20.76 41.09

100m: 1:22.20 44.48 200m: 2:58.15 46.99 300m: 4:39.67 51.23 400m: 6:00.78 40.02

29. CORBALÁN HERNÁNDEZ María José 90 Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 6:00.86 4,00 402
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 2:03.01 46.84 250m: 3:44.29 54.14 350m: 5:20.58 41.66

100m: 1:16.17 41.31 200m: 2:50.15 47.14 300m: 4:38.92 54.63 400m: 6:00.86 40.28

30. LOPEZ GALIÑANES Brianda 04 C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real 6:01.60 3,00 399
50m: 36.65 36.65 150m: 2:06.46 47.30 250m: 3:45.01 52.90 350m: 5:20.99 42.80

100m: 1:19.16 42.51 200m: 2:52.11 45.65 300m: 4:38.19 53.18 400m: 6:01.60 40.61

31. RUEDA ROMERO Lucia 03 C.N. Leganes 6:03.58 2,00 393
50m: 36.79 36.79 150m: 2:12.23 49.47 250m: 3:45.10 48.26 350m: 5:21.41 43.92

100m: 1:22.76 45.97 200m: 2:56.84 44.61 300m: 4:37.49 52.39 400m: 6:03.58 42.17

DSQ ALONSO FERNÁNDEZ Itxaso 97 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. -


